THE RESERVE TO SERVE TO SERVE

COHOCTAH TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING

April 13, 2023 at 7:00 PM Township Hall | Fowlerville, Michigan

The Township will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services to individuals with disabilities at the meeting upon 72 hour advance notice by contacting Barb Fear, Township Clerk, by email: bfearclerk@gmail.com, phone: (517) 546-0655, or mail: 10518 N Antcliff Rd Fowlerville MI 48836.

AGENDA

CALL T	0 0	RD	ER
--------	-----	----	----

AGENDA APPROVAL

CONSENT AGENDA

- 1. Minutes 03-09-2023
- 2. Treasurer's Report
- 3. Expenditures

CALL TO THE PUBLIC

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Howell Fire Authority

Road Commission

4. Road Contracts 2023

Hall

Cemetery

Parks and Recreation

NEW BUSINESS

- 5. Chloride Quote
- 6. Civic Plus Website Hosting Contract
- 7. Bids for Township Hall Flooring
- 8. Bids for Township Hall Painting
- 9. Bids for Township Park Mowing
- 10. Bids for Township Hall Parking Lot Resurfacing
- 11. Bids for Lease of Farm Land

REPORTS - WRITTEN REPORTS SUBMITTED

Zoning Board of Appeals

Planning Commission

Violations and Complaints

CALL TO THE PUBLIC

NEXT REGULAR MEETING DATE - MAY 11, 2023

ADJOURN